
ESL Program Prices

Accommodation

Promotions**

Other Fees

Weeks

1 - 4

5 - 12

13 - 24

25 +

Tuition
Discount

Reg. Fee
Discount*

Morning English
(15hrs/week)

$288
$320

$270

$255

$245

Registration Fee $170

Materials Fee : Morning English (15hrs) $10 / Week

Materials Fee : Semi-Intensive English (20hrs) $15 / Week

Materials Fee : Intensive English (25hrs) $20 / Week

$20 / Week

Placement Fee $250

Airport Pickup $120

Single (3 meals / day)

Per
Week

Per
Night

Optional Fees

Medical Insurance $2.30 / Day

Homestay

$300

$270

$280

Semi-Intensive English
(20hrs/week)

$324
$360

$306

$288

$279

$340

$310

$320

Intensive English
(25hrs/week)

$351
$390

$333

$315

$306

$370

$340

$350

Tuition 10% OFF

If registered for 12 weeks, you get $50 OFF
If registered for 24 weeks, you get $100 OFF

If registered for 12 weeks, you get 1 free weeks
If registered for 24 weeks, you get 2 free weeks

Free Week*

Shared (3 meals / day)

$270

$250

$48

$43

* Intensive English (25hrs) only
** All the above promotions can be combined

Quarantine (2 weeks) Arrangement Fee : $350

Custodianship Fee: $250

High Season Fee (Jun 1 - Aug 31) : $20 / week

Undeer Age Fee (18 or under) : $25 / week

Nightly rate will be applied for short term stay 
(stays under 4 weeks)

Please contact SELC for student residences 
(availability limited)

2022 Q1 - Promotional prices valid until March 31, 2022

ESL Program Prices

Note:  All prices and fees are subject to change without notice. Contact SELC’s marketing 
team for the latest prices/fees.
Tier 1:  Austria, Australia, Bahrain, Belgium, Brunei, Canada, China, Cyprus, Denmark, Finland, 
Germany, Iceland, India, Israel, Japan, Kuwait, Luxemburg, Netherlands, New Zealand, 
Norway, Quatar, Sweden, Switzerland, USA, United Arab Emirates, United Kingdom.  

selcedu.com

Language College

Barista Elective (4 Weeks)


